“Addendum”), to provide relief from rent and minimum annual 
guarantee (“MAG”) obligations to airport concessions at the 
Airport, in accordance with the Coronavirus Response and 
Relief Act (the “Act”), Public Law 116-260, Division M, in the 
additional amount of Ninety-Five Thousand One Hundred 
Three Dollars ($95,103); and 
	 WHEREAS, the FAA requires resolutions of approval from 
all airport sponsors, including the Town of Jackson, in order for 
the Airport to receive such a grant.
NOW, THEREFORE, be it resolved by the Town Council of the 
Town of Jackson, Wyoming that it hereby provides approval